
Consumabile utilaje forestiere

I.D.: 103743371

Data publicarii	04.10.24	Coduri CPV	16820000-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 744,62 RON - 744,62 RON

Descriere: lama motofierastrau 1x176.47=176.47 lant 50cm 2x100.84=201.68 fir cositor 2.4 1x134.45=134.45 filtru aer 1x11.76=11.76 demaror stihl 1x1582.94=152.94 pila 4.8 2x8.4=16.8 pila limitator 2x25.21=50.42
